



Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

City : RANCHI 834001
State : JHARKHAND
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 35342908
Account No : 01502000013751 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 28/03/2010
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 200

M.S. RIGHTS POWER
C/O RIGHTS POWER
II NO 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4 TYPE B
DHURWA
RANCHI 834004
JHARKHAND INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/01/2023

To : 31/01/2023

Statement of account

25/01/23	IMPS-302521320488-MANISH KUMAR-SBIN-XXXX XXX7833-EXP ADV	0000302521320488	25/01/23	5,000.00		16,564.56
26/01/23	09301000007034-TPT-EXP ADVANCE-RAVI SHAN KAR KUMAR	0000000722479004	26/01/23	10,000.00		6,564.56
26/01/23	IMPS-302615567593-M S RIGHTS POWER-SBIN- XXXXXXXXXXXXX2739-INETIMPS00039351343	0000302615567593	26/01/23		100,000.00	106,564.56
26/01/23	IMPS-302615372477-RAJEEV KUMAR-SBIN-XXXX XXX5386-JHARSUGUDA SITE ADVANCE	0000302615372477	26/01/23	10,000.00		96,564.56
26/01/23	09301000007034-TPT-EXP ADVANCE-RAVI SHAN KAR KUMAR	0000000725373215	26/01/23	10,000.00		86,564.56
26/01/23	09301000007034-TPT-EXP ADVANCE-RAVI SHAN KAR KUMAR	0000000730152102	26/01/23	25,000.00		61,564.56
27/01/23	SANJAY SHARMA	N027232304194176	27/01/23	10,164.00		51,400.56
27/01/23	SANJAY SHARMA	N027232304190147	27/01/23	6,763.00		44,637.56
27/01/23	SANTOSH KUMAR	N027232304194230	27/01/23	15,334.00		29,303.56
27/01/23	MD NASIM	N027232304194277	27/01/23	5,875.00		23,428.56
27/01/23	NILESH KUMAR	N027232304197798	27/01/23	11,184.00		12,244.56
27/01/23	MD IRSHAD	N027232304194294	27/01/23	11,131.00		1,113.56
27/01/23	IMPS-302712879948-M S RIGHTS POWER-SBIN- XXXXXXXXXXXXX2739-INETIMPS00039367434	0000302712879948	27/01/23		200,000.00	201,113.56
27/01/23	RAJEEV KUMAR	N027232304543704	27/01/23	50,000.00		151,113.56
27/01/23	SUJIT MONDAL	N027232305013211	27/01/23	10,000.00		141,113.56
27/01/23	PARVEEN KR MAHTO	N027232305013214	27/01/23	2,000.00		139,113.56
27/01/23	MUKESH KR MAHTO	N027232305013215	27/01/23	2,000.00		137,113.56
27/01/23	RAJEEV KUMAR	N027232305013217	27/01/23	26,000.00		111,113.56
27/01/23	SOMNATH B	N027232305013218	27/01/23	30,000.00		81,113.56
27/01/23	JAYPRAKESH CH	N027232305013220	27/01/23	3,000.00		78,113.56
27/01/23	VISHAL	N027232305013213	27/01/23	1,000.00		77,113.56
27/01/23	ABIDUR KHAN	N027232305013242	27/01/23	5,000.00		72,113.56
27/01/23	ND INAM	N027232305013222	27/01/23	5,000.00		67,113.56
27/01/23	NILESH KUMAR	N027232305013224	27/01/23	1,000.00		66,113.56
27/01/23	MD IRSHAD	N027232305013227	27/01/23	2,000.00		64,113.56

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold / Unpledged Funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:20AAACH2702HIZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013